City of Diamondhead
Budget Adjustments

For the Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2023

Budget Entry
No. (InCode) Account

Public Works
2023-002 001-301-681.00
001-301-917.00
001-301-912.00
001-301-602.00
001-550-907.00
001-550-602.00

Account Name

Repairs & Maint

Capital Outlay Equipment
Capital Outlay - Streets/Drainage
Engineering

Capital Outlay

Engineering

Acct Type

Expense
Expense
Expense
Expnese
Expense
Expense

Adjustment

Amount

-$3,000.00
$3,000.00
-$80,000.00
-$8,000.00
$80,000.00
$8,000.00

Description

(3,000.00)
3,000.00 Potential Purchase Sump Grinder
(80,000.00)
Engineering Fees
80,000.00 Bayou Drive Kayak Launch
8,000.00 Bayou Drive Kayak Launch




