

## Budget Adjustments For the Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2023 City of Diamondhead

		No. (InCode) 2023-002	Budget Entry
		Account  Public Works  001-301-681.00  001-301-917.00  001-301-912.00  001-301-602.00  001-550-907.00  001-550-602.00	,
		Account Name  Repairs & Maint Capital Outlay Equipment Capital Outlay - Streets/Drainage Engineering Capital Outlay Engineering	
		Expense Expense Expense Expense Expnese Expnese Expense Expense	
		Amount -\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 -\$80,000.00 -\$8,000.00 \$80,000.00	Adjustment
		(3,000.00) 3,000.00 Poten: (80,000.00) Engin 80,000.00 Bayou 8,000.00 Bayou	
		(3,000.00) 3,000.00 Potential Purchase Sump Grinder 80,000.00 Engineering Fees 80,000.00 Bayou Drive Kayak Launch 8,000.00 Bayou Drive Kayak Launch	
J		T. Control of the con	